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A) WAE-WS-036 ALT

DELL Precision T7610

Quadro K4000
SE Graphics 1

SE Processor 1

SE Processor 2

SE File1/0 1

SE File 1/0 2

Solid Edge Start Time
Total

Total

18.01.2022 15:05
C) WAEWS082 NEU
DELL Precision 3650

Quadro RTX4000
SE Graphics 1

SE Processor 1

SE Processor 2

SE Filel/O 1

SE File 1/0 2

Solid Edge Start Time
Total

Total

SE2021

[s]
173.2
107.7

36.3
259.7
29.5
9.2
2086.4
34.8 min

SE2021

[s]
24.2
49.6
19.9

105.3
15.1
4.8
814.5
13.6 min

mit Solid Edge 2021/2022

14.12.2021 08:22
B) WAE-WS-080 NEU
DELL Precision 3450

Onboard

SE Graphics 1

SE Processor 1

SE Processor 2

SE Filel/O 1

SE File I/O 2

Solid Edge Start Time
Total

Total

10.05.2022 15:17
D) WAEWS091
Eigenbau

Quadro RTX A 4000
SE Graphics 1

SE Processor 1

SE Processor 2

SE Filel/O 1

SE File I/O 2

Solid Edge Start Time

Total

Total

SE2021

[s]

352
55
19.3
121.4
20.2
4.9
1875.2

31.3 min

SE2022

[s]

Faktor zu A)
8.3
3.0
2.3
3.9
34
2.4
3.5
3.5

Faktor zu C)
1.2
1.4
1.3
1.6
1.7
1.3
1.4
1.4



